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2023-08-16 657 growth ac 657 total ac Deep Fire Progression

2023-08-17 452 growth ac 1,109 total ac
2023-08-18 762 growth ac 1,871 total ac
2023-08-19 1,129 growth ac 3,000 total ac
2023-08-20 659 growth ac 3,659 total ac
2023-08-23 97 growth ac 3,756 total ac
2023-08-24 5 growth ac 3,761 total ac
2023-08-25 22 growth ac 3,783 total ac
2023-08-26 32 growth ac 3,815 total ac
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